
This new shipping program makes it simple, convenient and predictable to ship your Rowley® hardware products. 
Small orders that fit into the listed FedEx One Rate® Envelope, Pak or Box will ship 2nd Day Air. Shorter products, 
pending dimensions and max quantities, will ship ground with a flat rate per box fee. After a certain box quantity, 

ground shipment orders will adjust to LTL to save on fees. This program applies to all orders shipped within the U.S.A.

RATES MAY BE ADJUSTED AT ANY TIME IN RESPONSE TO MARKET DEMANDS AND FEDEX® TERMS. 

PLEASE CALL 800-325-8025 TO RECEIVE THE BEST LTL FREIGHT RATE.

THE NEW FLAT RATE SHIPPING PROGRAM RATES DO NOT APPLY IF YOU ARE SHIPPING USING A 3RD PARTY FREIGHT ACCOUNT.

1389 Southern Expressway - Cape Girardeau, MO 63702      |       RM COCO.com       |      800.325.8025

 

RM COCO Flat Rate Shipping Program for Rowley® Hardware Products

FedEx Ground®

LTL Freight Base Rate + Surcharge

Shorter Products

Longer Products

Oversized Product Length

Commercial		  Residential
$195		  $330

FedEx One Rate® Envelope

24” and up to 48”

Over 104” and less than 144”*

Base Rate

FedEx One Rate® Pak or Box

Over 48” and up to 92”

144” or greater and less than 180”

Medium Box

Over 92” and up to 96”

180” or greater and less than 216”

Large Box

Over 96” and up to 104”*

216” or greater and less than 240”

240” or greater

Extra Large Box

Examples: Finials, Screws, Holdbacks, Grommets, Notions

Examples: Poles, Shade Ribs, Track, Batons

* Select products 92” and up to 104” due to product dimensions and quantities will ship LTL.

* See Flat Rate Box Chart for max item quantities.

(up to 300 cu. in.)

(Over 300 and up to 650 cu. in.)

(Over 651 and up to 5,357 cu. in.)

(Over 5,358 and up to 8,488 cu. in.)

(Over 8,489 and up to 16,317 cu. in.)

Per Box Rate

Per Box Rate

Additional Surcharge

$13.20

$27.50

$190

$17.60

$38.50

$450

$27.50

$55.00

$800

$38.50

$165.00

$1,000

$1,200

$55.00


